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Resultater fra Hessdalsrennet 20.03.05

.M 16-19 ar

. 1 Joakim Moholt

. 2 Magnus Moholt
. 3 Torkel Kronvik
.4 Truls O. Hansen
. M 20-29 &r

. 1 Lars Solheim

. M 30-39 ar

. 1 Ove Drgyvollsmo
. 2 Jogeir Mylius

. 3 Ola Moholt

. 4 Hans Olav Hygen
. M 40-49 ar

. 1 Arne Moholt

. 2 Per Olav Lian

. 3 Rolf Sivertsvold

. M 60-69 ar

. 1 Reidar Mylius

. 2 Ole Klemmetvold

.K 16-19 ar

. 1 Katrine Dretvik

Alen IL
Alen IL
Malvik 1L
Malvik 1L

Stagren SK

Alen IL
Alen IL
Alen IL
Meterologen BIL

Alen IL
Alen IL
Alen IL

Alen IL
Glamos IL

Bratsberg IL

1.27.30
1.27.31
2.01.25
2.01.26

1.42.50

1.30.40
1.36.13
1.42.44
2.15.28

1.27.32
1.38.58
1.48.34

1.55.57
2.34.20

1.40.40



